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SKU: TX12WW

‘ Clearance | Vent & Extraction

VA W164110 TX(12WW General Information
Window Fan 300mm Brand
G ry Product Type

Type
Vent-Axia W164110 TX12WW ;"“ Waight
Window Fan 300mm Grey ounting

Shape

Use

Motor Power
Overall Length
Overall Width
Frequency
Number of Phases
Impeller Diameter

Maximum Sound Power Level

Vent-Axia Ltd
Industrial Window Fan
Speed

7.7 kg
Window
Square
Commericial
105 W

300 mm

300 mm

50 Hz

Single

304.8 mm

48 Db
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